
 

Academic Year 2023/2024 
 

First semester lectures From Mon 18.09.2023 till Fri 
15.12.2023 

 
 
closings Mer 1.11.2023 and Fri 
8.12.2023 

Christmas holidays From Mon 18.12.2023 till Fri 
5.01.2024 

 

Winter exam session From Mon 8.01.2024 till Fri 
16.02.2024 

 

Second semester lectures From Mon 19.02.2024 till Fri 
24.05.2024 

Closings:  
Thu 28.03.2024 till Thu 
02.04.2024 (Easter holidays) 
Tuesday 25.04.2024 
Monday 01.05.2024 

Summer exam session From Mon 27.05.2024 till Fri 
26.07.2024 

 

Summer holidays From Mon 29.07.2024 till 
Wed  21.08.2024 

 

Autumn exam session From Thu 22.08.2024 till 
Fri 13.09.2024 

 

 


